
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 32.3 12.00 2,953.1 76,544 76,544 49,792 153.7

2 晴れ 31.4 8.20 2,600.7 67,410 143,954 99,584 144.6

3 晴れ 30.7 11.90 2,957.2 76,651 220,605 149,376 147.7

4 晴れ 30.9 7.90 2,535.2 65,712 286,318 199,168 143.8

5 雨 29.4 0.00 44.4 1,151 287,468 248,960 115.5

6 曇り 27.6 0.40 995.6 25,806 313,274 298,752 104.9

7 曇り 27.2 2.30 1,552.2 40,233 353,507 348,544 101.4

8 晴れ 34.4 12.00 3,138.0 81,337 434,844 398,336 109.2

9 曇り 34.2 6.20 2,254.7 58,442 493,286 448,128 110.1

10 曇り 28.6 1.20 1,644.0 42,612 535,899 497,920 107.6

11 晴れ 28.0 5.50 2,079.7 53,906 589,804 547,712 107.7

12 晴れ 29.8 13.30 3,131.5 81,168 670,973 597,504 112.3

13 晴れ 29.7 12.40 2,947.7 76,404 747,377 647,296 115.5

14 晴れ 30.6 6.30 2,328.6 60,357 807,735 697,088 115.9

15 晴れ 33.5 7.50 2,435.8 63,136 870,871 746,880 116.6

16 雨 25.9 0.00 348.0 9,020 879,891 796,672 110.4

17 雨 23.2 4.50 2,090.2 54,178 934,069 846,464 110.3

18 晴れ 24.0 10.40 2,950.2 76,469 1,010,538 896,256 112.8

19 曇り 26.1 5.80 2,396.6 62,120 1,072,658 946,048 113.4

20 晴れ 29.0 10.60 2,734.6 70,881 1,143,539 995,840 114.8

21 晴れ 35.5 11.10 2,724.3 70,614 1,214,152 1,045,632 116.1

22 晴れ 34.3 11.60 2,876.5 74,559 1,288,711 1,095,424 117.6

23 晴れ 38.9 12.60 2,805.2 72,711 1,361,422 1,145,216 118.9

24 曇り 31.7 0.00 557.2 14,443 1,375,865 1,195,008 115.1

25 曇り 31.4 2.00 1,350.8 35,013 1,410,877 1,244,800 113.3

26 雨 26.9 0.00 299.7 7,768 1,418,646 1,294,592 109.6

27 曇り 26.4 1.90 1,506.6 39,051 1,457,697 1,344,384 108.4

28 曇り 26.8 1.40 1,263.9 32,760 1,490,457 1,394,176 106.9

29 雨 27.7 0.90 1,163.2 30,150 1,520,607 1,443,968 105.3

30 雨 28.9 0.60 475.8 12,333 1,532,940 1,493,760 102.6

31 雨 25.6 0.00 409.0 10,601 1,543,541 1,543,552 100.0

℃ h 59550.2

29.7 5.82 1921.0

4.99 1921.0  月目標値(/日) ¥49,792
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